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」URY:
FIS TD

REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

lst RUN
COじRSE SETTER
FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER
FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

SATO Naoya          [」PN]
NAKAMURA  Koudai    [」 PN]
WATANABE Mioto      [」PN]
HO Min― Ray          [TPE]
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Ｃ

MATSUMOTO Kazuya

KOEN Gaku

ITACAKI Taro

WATANABE Kazuhiko   [」 PN]
NAKAMURA  Koudai   [JPN]
WATANABE Mioto      [」 PN]
HO Min― Ray          [TPE]

MEN SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TECHNICAL DATA
[」PN]       NAME OF COURSE

[」PN]       START
FINISH

[」PN] VERTICAL DROP
FIS― HOMOLOG. No.

2016 World Cup Course
1055m
910m
145m

l1680/03/15

NUMBER OF GATES   51(50) START TIME       10:46
WEATHER        Snow      SNOW              Soft
START/FINISH TEMP.                   -4R3 / -2R3

Nし BヽER OF GATES   52(50)
WEATHER      Cloudy
START/FINISH TEMP.
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COMPETITORS ―――――――――――――――――――――――――一 YEAR OF
SURNAME+NAME                        NAT  BIRTH
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2nd
TOTAL
TIME

l:37.70
1:39.12
1:39.45
1:39.52
1:41.97
1:42.10
1:42.27
1:43.31

1:43.91

1:44.34
1:46.22
1:46.63
1:46.86
1:49.32
1:50.68

F=730
RACE
POINT

O.00
10.61
13.08
13.60
31.90
32.88
34.15
41.92
46.40
49.61
63.66
66.72
68.44
86.82
96.98

SM8/   1

OGじMA Kensuke
MORITA Go
MANABE Shinnosuke
KANAZAWA Taku
SAITO Takahiko
WAKAI Kensei
NOZAKI Hyuga
HAYAKAWA Tetsuhiko
SUDA Yoshimori
KUREBAYASHI Ryoga
OISHI Fuma
SCHWARZ Robin
KOBAYASHI Syutarou
KUROSじ Yuki
NAGUMO Toshinari

」PN

JPN
」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN
CAN

」PN

」PN

」PN

09
09
10

10

09
09
10

09
09
09
10

10

09
10

10

47.12    50.58
48.50    50.62
48.83    50.62
48.14    51.38
49.63    52.34
50.22    51.88
49.35    52.92
50.67    52.64
50.76    5315
52.73    51.61
52.80    53.42
51.55   55.08
52.30    54.56
54.57   54.75
54.27   56.41
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ＬＰ COMPETITORS ―――――――――――――――――――――――――一 YEAR OF
SURNAME+NAME                       NAT  BIRTH

TANAKA Ryousuke
YAilIAGUCHI Reon
Bayasgalan Sukhbat
Byambasuren Tungalagsaik
SEKI Raishi
IGUTI Kouya
HOU Sheng― Wei
HARVEY Rylan

[lst RUN]

[lst RUN]
TONG Ayrton
DUNPHY Zack
SEINO Toma

[lst RllN]

START   [lst RUN]

[2nd RUN]

[2nd RUN]
SHIMIZU Taishi
KIKUCHI Naoki
SATOU Sa」 1

[2nd RUN]

START   [2nd RUN]

56.17  1:5160    103.86
5609  1:52.63    111.55
58.52  1:53.41     117.38
57.64  1:53.71     119.62
5674  1:54.43    125.00
5757  1:55.36    131.95
1:01.40  2:00.84    172.90
1:01.66  2:02.67    186.57

TIME
lst Rし N

55.43
56.54
54.89
5607
57.69
57.79
59.44
1:01.01

TIME
2nd RUN

F=730
TOTAL      RACE
TIME     POINT
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０
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27
8

3

28
22
6

9

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
4
5

14

DISQUALIFIED

NOT PERMITTED T0

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
13            1
19            1
24           1
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FIS TD  MATSじ MOTO Kazuya

21-02-2025/NIIGATA NAEBA Yじ ZAWA 1219 ___      SM8/  2
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GOLDWIN FIS YOUTH 」APANCUP 2025

U14

」URY:
FIS TD

REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

lst Rじ N
COじ RSE SETTER
FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

FORE Rじ NNER ―

2nd RしN
COURSE SETTER
FORE Rじ NNER ―

FORE Rじ NNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

SATO Naoya          [」PN]
NAKAMURA Koudai    [」 PN]
WATANABE Mioto      [」 PN]
HO Min― Ray          [TPE]

一
　

一
　

一
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Ｂ

Ｃ

一
　

一
　

一

Ａ

Ｂ

Ｃ

MATSUMOTO Kazuya

KOEN Gaku

ITACAKI Taro

WATANABE Kazuhiko   [」 PN]
NAKAMURA Koudai    [」 PN]
WATANABE Mioto     [」 PN]
HO Min― Ray          [TPE]

MEN SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TECHNICAL DATA
[JPN]       NAME OF COURSE

[JPN]       START
FINISH

[」PN] VERTICAL DROP
FIS― HOMOLOGo No.

2016 World Cup Course
1055m
910m
145m

l1680/03/15

NじMBER OF GATES   51(50) START TIME       10:25
WEATHER        Snow      SNOW              Soft
START/FINISH TEMP.                   -5R3 / -3R3

NUMBER OF GATES   52(50) START TIME       13:30
WEATHER      Cloudy      SNOW              Soft
START/FINISH TEMP.                   -4R3 / -2R3
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ＬＰ COMPETITORS ―――――――――――――――――――――――――― YEAR OF
SURNAME+NAME                        NAT  BIRTH

TIME
2nd RUN

F=730
RACE
POINT

O.00
1.32
26.70
27.00
35.92
37.75
43.38
5304
57.29
63.14
63.21
6358
6862
76.89
77.92

1   49
2   47
3   64
4   65
5   52
6   66
7   56
8   50
9   60
10   67
11   57
12   55
13   54
14   41
15   59

YOKOSAWA Sosuke
NARITA Yuuto
HAGIWARA Rui
USUI Kazuhito
KAISE Ryan
WATANABE Mitsuki
TOK10KA Masataka
SATOじ  Ginga
SATOじ  Gen
INOUE Daichi
TAKAHASHI Kanato
YAMAGUCHI Reiru
HIGUCHI Towa
ZHAN Xizhe
MORIYAMA Seiya
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4843
48.31
5098
5043
50.26
5394
51.97
5149
5304
53.14
54.04
5331
5454
5424
55.11

51.35  1:3978
51.65  1:3996
52.45  1:43.43
53.04  1:4347
54.43  1:44.69
51.00  1:4494
53.74  1:45.71
55.54  1:4703
54.57  1:47.61
55.27  1:48.41
5438  1:4842
5516  1:4847
5462  1:4916
5605  1:5029
55.32  1:50.43
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GOLDWIN FIS YOUTH JAPANCUP 2025

U14

I                 No       No  SURNAME+NAME

1            16   58           SEKIYA Kanata

l            l:   :|           ||‖
|ltK:|:::her

l       DID NOT START     [lst RllN]  0

1               DID NOT FINISH            [lst RUN]     5

1                 ::           :IAli::in:riサ

n

1                 45           FUKUI Hayato

l                ::           Illli:‖1 1:inpei
|

PL   ST     CODE  COMPETITORS

DISQじ ALIFIED [lst RUN]     1
51           NANBA Souta

NOT PERMITTED TO START   [lst Rし N]     0

DID NOT START            [2nd Rじ N]     0

DID NOT FINISH           [2nd RUN]     2
46           MORITA Omi
48           SATAKE Masaya

F=730
-―――――――――一 YEAR OF   TIME     TIME    TOTAL      RACE

NAT  BIRTH  lst RUN  2nd RUN     TIME     POINT

JPN   12     56.34    56.17  1:52.51     93.13
JPN   l1     59.14    58.55  1:57.69    131.03
CAN   l1     55。 99  1:02.22  1:58.21    134.84
JPN   12     59.49  1:00.29  1:59.78    146.32

HKG    12
HKG    12

」PN    ll

」PN    ll

」PN    ll

」PN    12   GATE No. 10 , ICR-614.2.3

」PN    ll

JPN    ll

DISQじ ALIFIED [2nd RUN]     0

NOT PERMITTED TO START   [2nd RUN]     0

FIS TD  LIATSじ MOTO Kazuya

1220            SM8/  221-02-2025/NIIGATA NAEBA YUZAWA

DATA PROCESSING by S E I KO TIMING by S E I KO
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GOLDWIN FIS YOUTH 」APANCUP 2025

U16

WOMEN SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

」URY:

FIS TD

REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

MATSUMOTO Kazuya

YAMAKAWA  」unko

ITAGAKI Taro

TAMURA Yasuhiro
NAKAMURA Koudai
WATANABE Mioto
HO Min― Ray

TECHNICAL DATA
NAME OF COURSE

START
FINISH
VERTICAL DROP
FIS― HOMOLOGo No.

2nd RUN
COじRSE SETTER
FORE RUNNER ― A
FORE RUNNER ― B
FORE RUNNER ― C

2016 World Cup Course
1055m
910m
145m

l1680/03/15

lst Rじ N
COじRSE SETTER
FORE RUNNER ― A ―

FORE RUNNER ― B ―

FORE RUNNER ― C ―

[」PN]

[」PN]

[」PN]

[」PN]

[」PN]

[」PN]

[TPE]

UCHIDA Takehiro     [」PN]
NAKAMURA Koudai    [」 PN]
WATANABE Mioto     [」 PN]
HO Min― Ray          [TPE]

NじMBER OF GATES   52(51) START TIME        9:52
WEATHER        Snow      SNOW              Soft
START/FINISH TEMP.                   -5R3 / -39C

NUMBER OF GATES   51(49) START TIME       12:57
WEATHER      Cloudy      SNOW              Soft
START/FINISH TEMP.                   -413 / -2RC
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COMPETITORS ―――――――――――――――――一―――――――一 YEAR OF
SURNAME+NAME                        NAT  BIRTH

SEKIKAWA Mio
SATOH Manoa
IKARASHI じta
ONOZATO Karen
OMORI Wako
SUZUKI Kanon
BALL Neve
KOSHIGOE Nino
RENDER Chloe
MEGじRO Kanade
SHIGETA Nanako
LEUNG Annabel Hanxin
ROBINSON Amy

TIME     TIME
lst Rじ N  2nd RUN

5420    53.66
54.89   53.31
55.91    54.29
56.02    5481
56.39    54.90
57.53    56.10
1:00.22   57.41
1:01.44   58.84
1:02.74  1:00.61
1:05.40  1:00.59
1:0532  1:03.06
1:0679  1:04.14
1:09.19  1:04.21

Ｌ

Ｅ

Ａ

Ｍ

Ｔ

Ｉ

Ｏ

Ｔ

Ｔ

1:47.86
1:48.20
1:5020
1:5083
1:5129
1:5363
1:5763
2:00.28
2:03.35
2:05.99
2:0838
2:1093
2:1340

F=730
RACE
POINT

O.00
2.30
15.84
20.10
23.21
3905
66.12
8406
10484
12270
138.88
156.14
172.86

」PN    10

」PN    10

」PN   09
」PN   09
」PN   09
」PN    10
NZL    10

」PN    10
CAN    10

」PN    10

」PN   09
HKG    10
CAN    10

DID NOT START            [lst RUN]

21-02-2025/NIIGATA NAEBA YUZAWA                                              6176 SL8/  1

DATA PROCESSING by S E I KO TIMING by S E I KO
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GOLDWIN FIS YOUTH JAPANCUP 2025

U16

PL   ST     CODE  COMPETITORS ――――――――――――

No       No  SURNAMEttNAME

DID NOT FINISH            [lst RUN]     4
6           UENO Sumire
12           UENO Akari
14           KUROKI Miyuu
16           TAKENOUCHI Sora

DISQUALIFIED             [lst RUN]     0

NOT PERMITTED TO START   [lst RUN]     0

DID NOT START            [2nd RUN]     0

DID NOT FINISH           [2nd RUN]     2
4           Nyamdavaa Erkhsaran
19           TAGUCHI Yuu

DISQUALIFIED             [2nd RUN]     0

NOT PERMITTED TO START   [2nd RUN]     0

F=730
- YEAR OF   TIME     TIME    TOTAL      RACE
NAT  BIRTH  lst RUN  2nd RUN     TIME     POINT
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０
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０
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０

０

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ
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０
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FIS TD  MATSし MOTO Kazuya

6176            SL8/   221-02-2025/NIIGATA NAEBA YUZAWA

DATA PROCESSING by S E I KO TIMING by S E I K(D
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GOLDWIN FIS YOUTH 」APANCUP 2025

U14

Ｄ
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Ｔ

ＹＲ
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Ｊ

Ｆ

REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

llATSUMOTO Kazuya

YAllAKAWA 」unko

ITAGAKI Taro

TAMURA  Yasuhiro
NAKAMURA Koudai
WATANABE Mioto
HO Min― Ray

WOMEN

OFFICIAL

[JPN]

[JPN]

[」PN]

SLALOM

RESULTS

TECHNICAL DATA
NAME OF COURSE

START
FINISH
VERTICAL DROP
FIS― HOMOLOG. No.

2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER
FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

FORE Rじ NNER ―

2016 World Cup Course
1055m
910m
145m

l1680/03/15

lst RUN
COじRSE SETTER
FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

FORE RUNNER ―

tCHIDA Takehiro    [」 PN]

NAKAMURA Koudai    [」 PN]
WATANABE Mioto     [」 PN]

HO Min― Ray          [TPE]

一
　

一
　

一

Ａ

Ｂ

Ｃ

二

　

一

Ａ

Ｂ

Ｃ

[」 PN]

[」PN]

[」PN]

[TPE]

NUMBER OF GATES   52(51) START TIME        9:40
WEATHER        Snow      SNOW              SOft
START/FINISH TEMP.                   -5R3 / -3RC

NUMBER OF GATES   51(49) START TIME       12:45
WEATHER      Cloudy      SNOW              SOft
START/FINISH TEMP.                   -4R3 / -2R3

Ｅ

　
ｏ

Ｄ

Ｎ

ＯＣＴ

　
ｏ

Ｓ

Ｎ

ＬＰ

1   32
2   35
3   37
4   38
5   33
6   34
7   41
8   31
9   42
10   43

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
39

SASAKI Riwako
SEINO Kokona
OGURO Mayu
YAMADA Rena
KANECHIKU Chie
SAWAMURA Yuuna
llASAKI Sara
REMPEL Ava
IMAMURA Kokoro
TATAMI Norika

[lst RUN]

[lst Rじ N]

HOSHI Homare

TIME     TIME
lst RUN  2nd RUN

5138   51.37
52.97    50.51
53.66    51.62
54.42    52.15
55.15   53.09
5604   53.02
1:01.26   56.64
1:00,72   58.77
1:04.94   58.66
1:12.39  1:06.45

F=730
TOTAL      RACE
TIME     POINT

l:42.75      0.00
1:43.48      5.19
1145.28     17.97
1:46.57     27.14
1:48.24     39.00
1:49.06     44.83
1:57.90    107.64
1:5949    11893
2:03.60    148.13
2:1884    25641

COMPETITORS ―――――――――――――――――――――――――― YEAR OF

SURNAME+NAME                        NAT  BIRTH
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ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

ＣＡＮ

ＪＰＮ

ＪＰＮ

JPN

11

11

12

11

12

11

12

11

11

12

DATA PROCESSING by S E I KO
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GOLDWIN FIS YOUTH 」APANCUP 2025

U14

PL   ST     CODE  COMPETITORS
No       No  SURNAMEttNAME

40           SAKURAI Shizuku

DISQじ ALIFIED [lst RⅧ ] 0

NOT PERMITTED TO START   [lst RUN]     0

DID NOT START            [2nd RUN]     0

DID NOT FINISH           [2nd RUN]     0

DISQUALIFIED             [2nd RUN]     2
36           TSUTSUMI Yuzuki
44           SUZUKI Chizuru

NOT PERMITTED TO START   [2nd RUN]     0

F=730
-―  YEAR OF   TIME     TIME    TOTAL      RACE
NAT  BIRTH lst RUN  2nd RUN     TIME     POINT

」PN    ll

」PN    ll    GATE No. 49 , ICR-629.3

」PN    12    GATE No. 49 , ICR-629.3

FIS TD  MATSじ MOTO Kazuya

6177            SL8/  221-02-2025/NIIGATA NAEBA YUZAWA

DATA PROCESSING by S E I KO TIMING by S E I K(D
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